Remove line 113 on page 5

Replace lines 147 through 148 on page 6 with the

following:

exceed fifty-two thousand dollars ($52,000) per year.

(5)a. Any individual who is retired under the

Employee's Retirement System or Teachers' Retirement

System may perform duties as a permanent full-time bus

driver without suspension of his or her retirement

allowance, provided the compensation does not exceed the